

**OUR MISSION STATEMENT:** To enhance Lorain County through an annual celebration promoting agriculture, education, entertainment, and encouraging positive youth development and leadership skills.

# LORAIN COUNTY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY FAIRS FOREVER CAPITAL CAMPAIGN PLEDGE FORM

## **Donor Information (please print or type)**

Company Name (or NA)		
Contact Name		
Billing Address		
City, State, and Zip		
Phone (home or business)	Cell	Other
E-Mail		

## **Pledge Information**

I (we) hereby contribute cash and/or assets to the Lorain County Agricultural Society Capital Campaign

I (we) pledge a total of \$ Amount enclosed	Remainder pledged S				
I (we) wish to have this donation spread over:	2 3 4 5 year(s)				
I (we) will make \$installments:  quarterly  semi-annually  annually					

I (we) wish to make an in-kind donation of goods and services: \_\_\_\_\_ please contact me to discuss

# **Payment Information**

I (we) plan to make this contribution in the form of:		Month & Year of	
Cash Check Cre	dit Card Other	First Installment	
Credit card type			
Credit card number			
Expiration date			
Print name as it appears on card			
Authorized signature			

### Acknowledgement Information: I (we) wish to remain anonymous

Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgements:

Signature(s)

Date

Please make checks, corporate matches, or other gifts payable to:

### Lorain County Agricultural Society 23000 Fairgrounds Road Wellington, OH 44090

The Lorain County Agricultural Society is a 501(c)(3) organization and your gift is tax deductible as allowed by law. Please contact the Lorain County Fair Board Office at 440-647-2781 or <u>info@loraincountyfair.com</u> with any questions.